ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO. 914 VAUGHN BLDG. MIDLAND, TEXAS

October 22, 1969

New Mexico Oil & Gas Commission P. O. Box 1980 Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information. These surveys were taken on the BTA Oil Producers 694 Ltd. Option No. 3, located in Section 35; T-8-S; R-35-E; Roosevelt County, New Mexico. This well is in the Bough Field.

Depth	Inclination	Displacement	Accumulative
be he tt	(degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Displacement (feet)
	(ucar eco)	(ABEC)	(Ieer)
386	3/4	5.05	5.05
873	3/4	6 . 37	11.42
1370	3/4	6.50	17.92
1860	3/4	6.41	24.33
2328	3/4	6.12	30.45
2826	1	8.69	39.14
3210	1/2	3.35	42.49
3738	3/4	6.91	49.40
4030	1/2	2.54	51.94
4508	3/4	6 . 25	58.19
4945	3/4	5.72	63.91
5355	0	0	63.91
5835	1/2	4.19	68.10
6635	3/4	10.47	78.57
7604	3/4	12.68	91.25
7972	3/4	4.81	96.06
8434	3/4	6204	102.10
8754	1/4	1.39	103.49
9067	1-1/4	6.82	110.31
9531	1	8.09	118.40
9810	1	4.86	123.26

Total Displacement

123.26

ROBRISON BROS DRIFFING CO BIA SAUGH BROS MIDLAND REXA COROBRA 2.

> erries coʻdit istas C**ommisaion** 1.1**. Fax 199**0 aras, kw Ma**riot 38**240

> > t fill and be sub-

No substant the believery sector (or servery) and your fittened for. These surveys there taken on the bid it it its access (to 1.3. for in-1.3. incated in Section 35, 1-8-8; 3-37-E; incorrects contry, it is not to . This well is in the Acust Table.

1. You a 61 CHBY 1048			
the state of the s		and the second	15 IJ
(39 <u>3</u>)		(Bob (Sol)	
80. 3		. Constant	:RF
50.71		275 đế 18 - Kế	
24.33		3/8	Ar. C
20. 35	SIL O	aN S	85.4
11.78	ec.8		3585
61.25	A6.8	and the second sec	3.2110
04.04		11/10	3736
得 已, 【己	2.54	3	7501
58.19	21.a	Str. C	1508
10.Eð	37.d	3,/4	「利心室
63.91		60 57,2 29,2	5355
68.10	61.H		5835
78.57	₹ ₩. GT		653 5
25.10	80.21	時代	P057
30.38	18.4	ju∕k,£	7972
102.10	90.3	41/2	B 4/54
103.49	1.3%	47/1	42,58
1.10.33	58.3	#N_T+1	7906
118.40	20.8	Ϋ́.	953L
65.821	1 (<mark>8</mark> , 1)	17 17	ाउस

123.25

fotal Maplaceaen

New Mexico Oil & Gas Commission Page Two October 22, 1969

Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination DATA: I Hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts on this form and that such information given is true and complete.

. M. Anderson, Manager

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

Sworn and Subscribed to me this 22nd day of October, 1969.

10 DAVIER " lantha

Martha McInroe Notary public in and for Midland County, Texas

n for terretter Stations and terretter Satter

11 P. (2011) . 1 R. (2011) P. A.

and the second second

A MARK INVESTIG